
LOT 6 PECAN ACRES S/D.

550-658, 616-631, 673-663, 733-2

KOLPACK CLYDE R/KOLPACK TRACI L
437 SW PECAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03458-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

3516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/30/2025 TP 4.02 36,180 0 0 36,180

STANDARD
3

14,995
21,775
36,180
72,950

0
72,950

0
72,950
72,950

0

98,446

1547/1969 8/22/2025 WD U I 37 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANNAGAN JAN

KOLPACK CLYDE R

1362/0903 6/13/2018 WD U I 37 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAURA QUIN

JAN HANNAGAN
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LAND:1:1: 4.02 AC

XFOB:1:1: CONCORD M H

26144 M H 275 08/17/2007

HX Base Yr

437 SW PECAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,890 66.1200 39.67 74,976 1994 1994 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 14,995

1,890 1,890 14,995

BAS= W70 S27 E70 N27$.

BAS

70

27

70

27

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 15 24 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1995 1995 3 75 675

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 7,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

21,775

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,180


